BATTLE: TAPAS

For an introduction to tapas, see here: https://www.gmpuzzles.com/blog/tapa-rules-and-info/

In this tapas platter, every
unshaded region must contain
exactly five squares.
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Flan $5 Uvas $1
Idiazdbal  $7 Vieiras $2
Langosta $11 Whisky  $8
Naranja $4 Xaté $12
Patatas $3 Yemas $6
Tortilla $9 Zarajo $10
17
8 7
13/10
4 2
18/11| |14
9 619
3 15
16
1215 12
20

by Jonah Ostroff
ironchef@puzzlehunt.org

IRONIE

Ne
i\

4
1 |1 2 1
4| 4 3 2
6
3| |7
6 '
6 5Y 5
11
3
12 12
2 2
111 6
1 3
2
3
4
1
4
1 1
3 1!
2
4
2
3
2 2
2 4
1
2
Black & White Page 1 of 1


mailto:ironchef@puzzlehunt.org
https://www.gmpuzzles.com/blog/tapa-rules-and-info/

